FEATURES
THREADED DIAPHRAGM SEAL D104
•  One piece construction
•  Laser welded diaphragm
•  Flushed diaphragm
•  Ideal for Transmitters
•  Separation systems
•  Isolation applications

TC Material test certificate 3.1
XX
Ordering Example :  D104-S16-LF-DG-04N-OA-14N-B8
4. INSTRUMENT CONNECTION
03B 3/8" BSP (F)
04N ½" NPT (F)
02B ¼" BSP (F)
04B ½" BSP (F)
02N ¼" NPT (F)
04N
10. REMOTE MOUNTING LENGTH
XXXX 1000 mm up to 4000 mm
XXXX
8. CAPILLARY
OU AISI 304SS
OV AISI 316 SS
XX
9. ARMOUR
OX AISI 304SS
OY AISI 316 SS
OZ PVC (Ambient max. 60°C)
XX
Thread Size  ½" ¾" 1" 1½" 2”
"Diaphragm Size
15/12 20/16 27/23 40/32 48/40
(OD/ED) in “mm”
Range (bar)  0...70 to 0...700 0...40 to 0...700 0...25 to 0...700 0...4 to 0...600 0...4 to 0...400